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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
JEFFRY SCOTT BETHAY
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN PSYCHOLOGY
205 PEABODY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jsbethay@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7383
MICHAEL COLLIN BILLINGSLEY
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
205 PEABODY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mcbillin@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
D
Carey Dowling
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
dowling@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
G
Scott Allen Gustafson
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR AND DIRECTOR OF PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES CENTER
G 382 KINARD HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sagustaf@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5272
Jump to index
J
Laura Renee Johnson
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
201B Peabody
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University, MS 38677
ljohnson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5185
Jump to index
M
Danielle Jeanette Maack
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY, ROOM 205 PEABODY BUILDING
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
djmaack@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7383
Mervin R Matthew
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
Psychology, 205 George Peabody Bldg
University, MS 38677
mrmatthe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1499
Stephanie Elisabeth Miller
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
205 Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
semille5@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6541
Jump to index
P
Nicolaas Prins
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
301 A Peabody
University, MS 38677
nprins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1207
Jump to index
R
MELINDA MERCHANT REDDING
INSTRUCTOR IN PSYCHOLOGY
201 C PEABODY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mredding@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1587
Matthew B Reysen
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
301C Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
reysen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5185
Sarah D Richie
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
205 PEABODY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
srichie@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
S
Stefan E Schulenberg
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
203 Kinard Hall
University, MS 38677
sschulen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3518
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Carrie Smith
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
201B Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
csmith4@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1075
Todd A Smitherman
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
310 D Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
tasmithe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1825
Kenneth J Sufka
PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY AND PHARMACOLOGY; AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR, RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
201 Falkner Hall
University, MS 38677
pysufka@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
Y
John N Young
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PSYCHOLOGY
309 Peabody Hall
University, MS 38677
jnyoung1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1775

Emeritus Faculty
H
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Jump to current faculty
H
David S Hargrove
Professor Emeritus of Psychology
205 PEABODY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pydsh@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
M
KENNETH O MCGRAW
PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF PSYCHOLOGY AND L STACY DAVIDSON PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF LIBERAL ARTS
205 PEABODY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pymcgraw@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
O
STAN L O'DELL
Professor Emeritus of Psychology
205 PEABODY HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sodell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
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